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21507
22341
23215
22430
22529
22561
22354
22019
22310
22651
22030
22748
22966
23018
50070
22398
22838
22382
22628
22433
22826
22515
21970
23133
22604
22040
22860
22796
22484

Oberdsterreichischer Tischtennisverband

O7T,

OTX Tm-U11-U21  $uceas

Ausrichter: LmZ AG-FROSCHBERG u.ASKO
Nettingsdorf

Spieler

Spindler Christian
Gebetsberger Florian
Helminger Florian
Grininger Thomas
Oberfichtner Simon
Kaimberger Clemens
Schaumberger Martin
Steinberger Richard
Mandl Manuel
Krieger Christoph
Silberhuber Bernhard
Hofstatter Raphael
Awad Georg

Jany Marcel

Trifkovic Uros

Waibel Felix

Friedrich Christian
Pascher Manuel
Buchberger David
Sieghartsleitner Michael
Suss Phillip

Bauer Christoph
Schitz Lukas

Bauer Daniel
Hinterleitner Christoph
Pointner Lukas

Ecker Dominik

Grad Daniel

Promberger Manuel

Faet

Verein

SPG WALTER Wels

ASKO Glas Wiesbauer Mauthausen
LINZ AG-FROSCHBERG

ASKO Katsdorf

ASKO Katsdorf

TSV Ottensheim

ASKO Glas Wiesbauer Mauthausen
ASKO Glas Wiesbauer Mauthausen
TSV Ottensheim

SK VOEST Linz

SPG Honda Dietach

UNIQA Biesenfeld

LINZ AG-FROSCHBERG

Union EPW Quarzsande Waizenkirchen
TUS RAIKA Kremsmunster

TUS RAIKA Kremsmunster

SK VOEST Linz

Union Oedt

Union Pregarten/GH zur Bahn

SPG ATSV-UNION Griunburg-Steinbach
Union Oedt

SK VOEST Linz

Turn- und Sportunion Alberndorf
SK VOEST Linz

SPG Honda Dietach

Union AWD Vorchdorf

LINZ AG-FROSCHBERG

SPG U./ASKO Viechtwang/Griinau
ASKO Nettingsdorf SPARKASSE
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22797
22207
23190
22465
23003
22902
22963
22746
22892
22864
22993
21969
22532
21416
22446
22753
23224
22679
22863
22662
23164
22954
22485
22964
22837
23113
23146
22627
23223
23212
23046

23281

50177
22788

Ademi Liridon
Frihwirt Simon
Viertbauer Andreas
Schmid Dominik

Jacubetz Clemens

Gumpenberger Robert

Trink Michael
Hofstatter Marco
Kartusch Christoph

Kartusch Stefan

Brincoveanu Constantin

Voggeneder Martin
Waibel Valentin
Stoglehner Alex
Lindenbauer Julius
Starzer Hugo
Grasser Dominik
Ladendorfer Thomas
Hufnagl Lukas
Klinglmair Markus
Leitner Felix
Zeiselberger Julian

Promberger Markus

Webersberger Nikolaus

Schaubmayr Jakob
Tauber Andreas
Setik Erik

Klein Stefan
Thalguter Valentin
Binder Michael

Konigstorfer Manuel
Graml Adrian

Davidovic Toni

Schneeweil Lukas

ASKO Nettingsdorf SPARKASSE
Turn- und Sportunion Alberndorf
Union AWD Vorchdorf

Union VKB Bank Braunau

LINZ AG-FROSCHBERG

LINZ AG-FROSCHBERG

Union Feldkirchen/Moosdorf
TSV Ottensheim

Union Pregarten/GH zur Bahn
Union Pregarten/GH zur Bahn
LINZ AG-FROSCHBERG

Turn- und Sportunion Alberndorf
TUS RAIKA Kremsmunster

Turn- und Sportunion Alberndorf
SK VOEST Linz

SK VOEST Linz

UNIQA Biesenfeld

Turn- und Sportunion Alberndorf
Union Pregarten/GH zur Bahn
Union AWD Vorchdorf

Union Ried/Riedmark

SPG ATSV-UNION Grinburg-Steinbach

ASKO Nettingsdorf SPARKASSE
Union Feldkirchen/Moosdorf
SK VOEST Linz

LINZ AG-FROSCHBERG

UNIQA Biesenfeld

Union Pregarten/GH zur Bahn
UNIQA Biesenfeld

UNIQA Biesenfeld

UNIQA Biesenfeld

Union EPW Quarzsande
Waizenkirchen

TUS RAIKA Kremsmunster
SPG A.Frankenb./U.Vocklamarkt
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23346
23294
23147

23089

22474
23082
23100
23222
23103
23148
23314
23342
22270
23077
22768
23310
23278
23311
23253
23300
22226
23299
23085
23084
23293
22894
23301
23425
23211
23360
23329
23210
23313
23295

Bratter Lukas
Freynhofer Lukas
Fidler Andreas

Heiligenbrunner
Benjamin

Schitz Daniel
Wogerbauer Niklas
Zimmermann Philipp
Lonauer Jakob
Dieckhoff Julian
Hollmauller Stefan
Daxner Rudolf

Ortner Maximilian
Riedler Matthaus
Hinterstoisser Moritz
Schmidinger Manuel Ernst
Stegmuller Tobias
Hamberger Michael
Wakolbinger David
Brandstatter David Florian
Promberger Jonas

Wais Lukas
Promberger Julian
Klinglmair Michael
Fornezzi Christoph
Kaltenbodck Georg
Pilgerstorfer Daniel
Brunmayr Thomas
Muhlbachler Benedikt
Buchner Andreas
Pilgerstorfer Andreas
Finzinger Marcel
Taglieber Paul Christian
Prielinger Philip

Wenigwieser Christopher

SK VOEST Linz
Union Saxen

LINZ AG-FROSCHBERG
LINZ AG-FROSCHBERG

Turn- und Sportunion Alberndorf
SK VOEST Linz

SPG Honda Dietach

SK VOEST Linz

Union Feldkirchen/Moosdorf
Union Ried/Riedmark

SPG Ebensee

UNIQA Biesenfeld

SPG Ebensee

ATSV Timelkam

Union Ried/Riedmark

TUS RAIKA Kremsmunster
SK VOEST Linz

TUS RAIKA Kremsmunster
TUS RAIKA Kremsmunster
SPG Ebensee

Union Oedt

SPG Ebensee

Union AWD Vorchdorf

SPG Honda Dietach

Union Saxen

Union Pregarten/GH zur Bahn
TUS RAIKA Kremsmunster
SC Tragwein/Kamig

UNIQA Biesenfeld

marktwert TSU Wartbert/Aist TT
SPG WALTER Wels

UNIQA Biesenfeld

Union PRECIPLAST Ried/Trk.

Union Saxen
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23362
23374
23363
23312
23364
23361
23478
23449
23389
23476
23336
23171
23440
23380
23450
23051
23358
23426
23508
23493
23368
23477
23490
23387
23359
23316
22986
23443
23444
23428

Pista Tibor
Haslinger Robert
Engl Peter
Mayrhofer Michael
Froschl Julian
Dunzinger Jan

Eder Florian

Holzer Michael
Hartinger Manuel
Kaiser Kevin
Tiefenbach Patrick
Ferschner Stefan
Hausleitner Thomas
Hocheneder Philipp
Gmainer Daniel
Lehner Florian Josef
Spreitzer Alexander
Friedinger Philipp
Sippl Michael
Tomandl Felix
Midzic Elvin

Mayr Florian

Kaiser Simon
Bernhard Thomas
Pilgerstorfer Thomas
Hocheneder Nico
Rejcovsky Simon
Ritt Daniel
Kronsteiner Elias

Reichhart Paul

ASKO Glas Wiesbauer Mauthausen
LINZ AG-FROSCHBERG

SPG Ebensee

Union PRECIPLAST Ried/Trk.
Union Saxen

marktwert TSU Wartbert/Aist TT
Union PRECIPLAST Ried/Trk.
ASV Behamberg-Haidershofen
LINZ AG-FROSCHBERG
Sportunion Haid

Union Oedt

SK VOEST Linz

marktwert TSU Wartbert/Aist TT
SK VOEST Linz

ASV Behamberg-Haidershofen
ASKO Nettingsdorf SPARKASSE
TUS RAIKA Kremsmunster

SC Tragwein/Kamig

UNIQA Biesenfeld

SK VOEST Linz

Sportunion Haid

Union PRECIPLAST Ried/Trk.
Sportunion Haid

Turn- und Sportunion Alberndorf
marktwert TSU Wartbert/Aist TT
SK VOEST Linz

SK VOEST Linz

ASV Behamberg-Haidershofen
ASV Behamberg-Haidershofen

SC Tragwein/Kamig



